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Appliance Transformer - Single Phase, 200/220/240 - 115V, 500VA

General
Construction
Max Temperature Rise
Mounting Type
Product Category
Secondary Voltage
UL Insulation Class
UPC

Winding Material

Dimensions
Height
Length
Weight

Width

Electrical Ratings
Frequency Rating

Primary Voltage

Certifications and Compliance

Nema Rating

https://www.hubbell.com/acmeelectric/en/Products/Electrical-Electronic/Power-Quality-C...

Encapsulated

115 Degrees Celsius
Wall

Appliance Transformers
msv

180°C

047503001226

CuU

9.68 in
4.51in
10 Ib

4.75in

50/60 Hz

200/220/240 V

NEMA 2
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