

T160833

by Acme Electric Catalog ID: T160833

Prop65_Cancer&Reproductive

Appliance Transformer - Single Phase, 200/220/240 - 115V, 500VA

Product Details

General

Construction	Encapsulated
Max Temperature Rise	115 Degrees Celsius
Mounting Type	Wall
Product Category	Appliance Transformers
Secondary Voltage	1115 V
UL Insulation Class	180°C
UPC	047503001226
Winding Material	си

Dimensions

Height	9.68 in
Length	4.51 in
Weight	10 lb
Width	4.75 in

Electrical Ratings

Frequency Rating	50/60 Hz
Primary Voltage	200/220/240 V

Certifications and Compliance

Nema Rating	NEMA 2
Nema Kating	NETIA Z